
NSSD 2019-2020                                                                  ROUTE 36 AM                                               08/30/19                Page 1 

                                                                                                                                                                               

DRIVER: Jen  Route: 36 AM 
BUS: 1640  
SCHOOL: ML-SES-SHS-SMS 
Check In: 6:05 AM   Depart: 6:20 AM_________________     
TL on Wilco Rd./Golf Club Rd. 
TR on Hwy 22 
TL on Fern Ridge Rd. 
6:36 15013 Fern Ridge Rd. SE (top of hill 
on R side)  
6:37 11531 Fern Ridge Rd. (2 story white 
house) Wyatt (Great helper) 
6:38 15632 Fern Ridge Rd. SE-Occ Rider 
6:40 17122 Fern Ridge Rd. SE  
6:43 19462 Fern Ridge Rd. SE (Log 
Cabin)-Occ Rider 
6:48 21606 Fern Ridge Rd. SE (curve 
sign) 
6:49 21752 Fern Ridge Rd. SE (kids will 
be on porch) 
TL on Hwy 22 
TR on Hwy 226/5th St. 
6:53 Arrive @ Mari-Linn D.O. students 
6:55 Depart Mari-Linn  
TL on Dogwood St. 
TL on 5th St/Hwy 226 
TL on Hwy 22 
TR on Kingdom Ln. (Frothy Top store) 
TL on Old Mehama Rd. SE 
7:02 18633 Old Mehama Rd. SE 
7:03 18541 Old Mehama Rd. SE 
7:04 18374 Old Mehama Rd. SE 
7:05 Old Mehama Rd. SE/Sigmund Rd. 
7:06 17474 Old Mehama Rd. SE 
7:07 17294 Old Mehama Rd. SE (Old 
White School House/ Farm) 
7:08 16424 Old Mehema Rd. SE 
7:09 16084 Old Mehama Rd. SE 

7:10 15524 Old Mehama Rd. SE-Occ 
Rider 
TR on Hwy 22 
TL on Fern Ridge Rd. SE 
7:14 1450 Fern Ridge Rd. SE (Boulders 
Mobile Park) 
TL on Kent Ave. 
7:15 Kent Ave./Kent Ct. 
7:16 1824 Kent Ave.  
7:17 Kent Ave./Dawn Dr. 
TR on Dawn Dr. 
7:18 1170 Dawn Dr. 
7:19 1087 Dawn Dr. 
TR on 10th St. 
TL on Fern Ridge Rd. SE 
7:20 Fern Ridge Rd./10th Ave. 
TL on Douglas St 
7:22 Douglas St./Kathy St.  
TR on Regis St. 
TR on Fern St. 
TL on Shaff St. 
7:24 Shaff Rd./Deer Ave. 
TR Into Stayton Middle School 
7:25 Arrive @ SMS 
Drop off at both cross walks-P/U SES 
students 
7:27 Depart SMS 
TR on Shaff Rd.  
TL on Westown St. 
TL on Western Ave. 
TR on Gardner St. 
TL on Locust St. 
7:30 Arrive @ SHS (Horseshoe) 
7:35 Depart SHS 
TR on Locust St. 
TL on Gardner St. 
TL on Washington St. 



NSSD 2019-2020                                                                  ROUTE 36 AM                                               08/30/19                Page 2 

                                                                                                                                                                               

TL on 4th Ave. 
TL on Ellwood St. 
7:45 Arrive @ SES 
7:50 Depart SES 
TL on 3rd Ave. 
TL on Shaff St. 
TL on Wilco Rd. 
7:55 Return to Stayton Bus Yard 
 


	DRIVER: Jen  Route: 36 AM
	BUS: 1640
	Check In: 6:05 AM   Depart: 6:20 AM

